
BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO POSTED TIME

Route:2AM AES ANTRIM ELEMENTARY

Bus:2

7:53 am START 351 Keene rd

7:55 am STOP SALMON BROOK RD No Intersection [W]

7:58 am STOP 362 KEENE ROAD [S]

7:58 am STOP 344 KEENE RD [S]

7:59 am STOP KEENE RD@LIBERTY FARM@REED CARR RD [SW]

8:02 am STOP 134/136 KEENE ROAD [S]

8:04 am STOP OLD N BRANCH RD@PARK PL [W]

8:05 am STOP 457 CLINTON RD [SW]

8:06 am STOP CLINTON RD@OLD N BRANCH@CEMETERY RD [W]

8:07 am STOP 386 CLINTON RD [W]

8:08 am STOP 301 clinton road [W]

8:09 am STOP 1 OLD POUND RD [NE]

8:11 am STOP OLD POUND RD@OLD CARR RD [NE]

8:13 am STOP 273 CLINTON RD [SW]

8:15 am STOP 153 CLINTON RD [W]

8:15 am STOP 146/143 CLINTON RD [SW]

8:17 am END CLINTON RD@OLD CLINTON RD [S]

8:21 am DEST ANTRIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


